M9000
Series Grade 1
Mortise
Locksets
Equia nestotatus enis 2015
Lecest
Suntur
Orem fuga

3 	 Features
4 	 Technical Details/Specifications
	 How to Order
5 	 Locks
6 	 Keyways
	 Trim Options
6 	 M9000 Standard Levers
7 	 M9000 Premium Levers
7 	 Wrought Roses
7	 Escutcheons
	 Functions
8 	 Available Functions
	 Electromechanical Options
14 	 Electrical Requirements
14 	 Monitoring Options
	 Lock Options
15 	 4-7/8" Non-Handed Strike
15 	 4-7/8" Handed Strike
15 	 Tactile Warning (Knurling)
15	 Occupancy Indicators
3
dormakaba
3
M9000 Heavy-Duty Mortise LocksetsFeatures
M9000 Series
Exceptional security,
enhanced aesthetics, and
rugged dependability.
These premium performance
locksets are built with a
heavy-duty mortise chassis
for all applications where
ANSI/BHMA A156.13 Grade 1
products are required. To
meet the aesthetic needs of
your project, these versatile
locks are available in a range
of lever and knob trim
designs and finishes.
Features
•	 M9000 Series mortise
	 locks feature advanced
	 design concepts for
	 extreme reliability and are
	 manufactured with the
	 finest materials for
	 exceptional durability.
•	 M9000 locks provide a
	 wide variety of functions
	 and the most popular

dormakaba
5
M9000 Heavy-Duty Mortise LocksetsHow to Order
How to order M9000 Series locks
R—Schlage LFIC (Less Core)
630
M9 953
Product
Family
D LR A
Function2
626 RH 134
A
B
H
M
Rose/Escutcheon
Design
—
—
—
—
—
605 PVD
606 PVD
612 PVD
613 PVD
625
626
— Satin Stainless
— Satin Chrome
— Bright Chrome
— Satin Black
— Satin Nickel
— Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze
— Satin Bronze
— Satin Brass
— Bright Brass
2-1/4"
Dia. Rose
2-9/16" Dia.
Rose
2-1/8" x 8-9/16"
Escutcheon
2-1/2" x 8"
Escutcheon
Finish
LHR
LH
RHR
RH — Right Hand
— Right Hand Reverse
— Left Hand
— Left Hand Reverse
Door Hand
5006 114
   Door Thickness7
Strike Options8
Lip Length8
XXXX
Heavy Duty Grade 1
Mortise Lockset
D
L
C
J
T
Cylinder Type
Temporary SFIC
—
—
SFIC (Less Core)
—
—